

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22981/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2008 in WP No. 10490/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF  
M.P AT JABALPUR)

MANSAROVAR DENTAL COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.P. Shruti, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 26.9.2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22981/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2008 in WP No. 10490/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF  
M.P AT JABALPUR)

MANSAROVAR DENTAL COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Shruti, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.  
For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 26.9.2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER